REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD5203

15 RS Active low reset to midscale; sets RDAC
registers to 20H.
16 VDD Positive power supply, specified for opera-
tion at both +3 V and +5 V.
17 AGND3 Analog Ground #3*
18 W3 Wiper RDAC #3, addr =102
19 A3 A Terminal RDAC #3
20 B3 B Terminal RDAC #3
21 AGND1 Analog Ground #1*
22 W1 Wiper RDAC #1, addr = 002
23 A1 A Terminal RDAC #1
24 B1 B Terminal RDAC #1
*All AGNDs must be connected to DGND voltage potential.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model kV Temperature Range Package Descriptions Package Options
AD5203AN10 10 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Narrow Body Plastic DIP N-24
AD5203AR10 10 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Wide Body (SOIC) SOL-24
AD5203ARU10 10 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Surface Mount Package (TSSOP) RU-24
AD5203AN100 100 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Narrow Body Plastic DIP N-24
AD5203AR100 100 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Wide Body (SOIC) SOL-24
AD5203ARU100 100 –40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Surface Mount Package (TSSOP) RU-24
PIN CONFIGURATION
24
23
22

0.0079 (0.20)
0.0035 (0.090)
0.028 (0.70)
0.020 (0.50)
8°
0°
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Potentiometer ICs category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
604-00010  CAT5111VI-10-GT3  CAT5110TBI-10GT3  CAT5111LI-10-G  X9C103S  CAT5110TBI-50GT3  CAT5112ZI-50-GT3
CAT5111YI-10-GT3  MCP4351-502E/ML  MCP4641-502E/ST  MCP4451-103E/ML  MCP4532T-103E/MF  MCP4631-503E/ST  MCP4661-
502E/ST  CAT5113VI-00-GT3  MCP4641T-502E/ML  MCP4021-103E/MS  MAX5387LAUD+  DS1855E-010+  MAX5160LEUA+T
MCP4142-104E/MF  AD5260BRUZ200-RL7  CAT5113LI-10-G  CAT5113LI-50-G  CAT5114LI-00-G  AD5245BRJZ5-R2  AD5115BCPZ10-
500R7  AD5116BCPZ10-500R7  AD5116BCPZ5-500R7  AD5116BCPZ80-500R7  AD5122ABCPZ100-RL7  AD5122ABRUZ100
AD5122BCPZ10-RL7  AD5143BCPZ10-RL7  AD5253BRUZ10  AD5253BRUZ50  AD5254BRUZ1-RL7  AD5144TRUZ10-EP
AD5160BRJZ100-RL7  AD5160BRJZ10-RL7  AD5161BRMZ10  AD5161BRMZ100  AD5161BRMZ5  AD5161BRMZ5-RL7
AD5170BRMZ2.5-RL7  AD5162WBRMZ100-RL7  AD5165BUJZ100-R2  AD5165BUJZ100-R7  AD5170BRMZ10  AD5170BRMZ10-RL7